Trio E27 Galvaniseret

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk
Versjon:

Socket:
Systemeffekt (W):
Spenning:
Lysstraling:
Optikk:
Lysspredning:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:

IP-grad:

Vandalklasse:
Brannbeskyttelsesklasse:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:

Farge:

Optikk:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Kobling:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Bredde (W):

Hayde (H):

Dybde (D):

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse:

3104270
7021986915204
5046691520

E27

E27
0.0W
230V
Direkte
Plast klar
130°

Klasse |
IP65

IK10

850°C - 30s

CE

Aluminium
Galvaniseret
UV-stabilisert polykarbonat

Utenpaliggende, Innenders / Utenders
Hurtigklemme

180
330
80

200x340x 110

80 mm

320 mm

702198

6

915204
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